TRANE 2/4TEE COMMUNICATING AIR HANDLERS
trane
TEE comm
A
H
Reliable performance
Design innovation and rigorous testing
ensure that our name goes on only the most

ly
.
3
2
5
8
7
10
9
11
*Two-piece cabinet
As part of our continuous product improvement, Trane reserves the right to change specifications and design without notice.
2/4TEE COMMUNICATING AIR HANDLERS
	 Capacity Output	 Ref.	 Nominal	 Height	 Width	 Depth
Model	 (BTUH)	 Con	 Tons	 (in.)	 (in.)	 (in.)
2/4TEE3C31	 31,000	 BZ	 2.5	 43	 21.5	 21
2/4TEE3C37	 37,000   	 BZ   	 3.0   	 45	 23.5	 21
2/4TEE3C40	 40,000	 BZ	 3.0	 52	 26	 21
2/4TEE3C49	 49,000	 BZ	 4.0	 58	 26	 21
2/4TEE3C65*	 65,000	 BZ	 5.0	 63	 26	 21
4
12
13
6